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AGENDA
CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Thursday, Feb. 18, 2021
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.
Join Zoom Meeting: Meeting ID: 939 9131 6496 Password: 628775

Phone only: +1-669-900-6833

Opening Remarks
Paul Aldretti, Committee Chair
e Approval of agenda and minutes
e Comments from the public
(items not on agenda for this meeting)

CAC Business
e Icebreaker (Alyssa)
e Member updates
e Metro Drought Coordination Group (Alyssa)

LRP Update
e Meg Trubee

LRP Public Comment

High Line Canal Update
e Susanna Fry Jones

High Line Canal Public Comment

Denver Water Updates
e Rates: no update at this time
e Lead program: presentation from Meg
e General updates

Next Meeting
e Water Efficiency Plan

Adjourn

5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

CAC Members

Paul Aldretti — Chair, Denver
Citizen Representative

Alyssa Quinn — Vice Chair,
Distributor Representative

Andrew Ross — Secretary,
Denver Citizen
Representative

Alan Hassler, West Slope
Representative

Emily Orbanek, Denver
Citizen Representative

Gary Wilkinson, West Slope
Representative

Jim Fitzmorris,
Homebuilders
Representative

Mike Cowan, Suburban
Customer Representative

Nona Shipman, Public
Interest Group
Representative

Rich Newton, Environmental
Representative

Email ashley.denault@denverwater.org if you are having trouble joining
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