

AGENDA CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE Thursday, Feb. 18, 2021

5:00 – 6:30 p.m.

Join Zoom Meeting: Meeting ID: 939 9131 6496 Password: 628775

Phone only: +1-669-900-6833

Opening Remarks Paul Aldretti, Committee Chair • Approval of agenda and minutes • Comments from the public (items not on agenda for this meeting)	5:00 p.m.	CAC Members Paul Aldretti – Chair, Denver Citizen Representative Alyssa Quinn – Vice Chair, Distributor Representative
 CAC Business Icebreaker (Alyssa) Member updates Metro Drought Coordination Group (Alyssa) 	5:10 p.m.	Andrew Ross – Secretary, Denver Citizen Representative Alan Hassler, West Slope
LRP Update • Meg Trubee	5:30 p.m.	Representative Emily Orbanek, Denver Citizen Representative
LRP Public Comment	5:45 p.m.	Gary Wilkinson, West Slope
High Line Canal UpdateSusanna Fry Jones	5:50 p.m.	Representative Jim Fitzmorris, Homebuilders
High Line Canal Public Comment	6:05 p.m.	Representative
 Denver Water Updates Rates: no update at this time Lead program: presentation from Meg General updates 	6:10 p.m.	Mike Cowan, Suburban Customer Representative Nona Shipman, Public Interest Group Representative
Next Meeting • Water Efficiency Plan	6:25 p.m.	Rich Newton, Environmental Representative
Adjourn	6:30 p.m.	